

Harding University Scholar Works at Harding

John Allen Chalk: Personal Correspondence

John Allen Chalk

12-14-1961

From: W.R. Smith

W.R. Smith

Follow this and additional works at: https://scholarworks.harding.edu/hst-chalk-personal

Recommended Citation

Smith, W. (1961). From: W.R. Smith. Retrieved from https://scholarworks.harding.edu/hst-chalk-personal/4772

This Letter is brought to you for free and open access by the John Allen Chalk at Scholar Works at Harding. It has been accepted for inclusion in John Allen Chalk: Personal Correspondence by an authorized administrator of Scholar Works at Harding. For more information, please contact scholarworks@harding.edu.



educating for Christian living

OFFICE OF THE VICE PRESIDENT

December 14, 1961

Mr. John Allen Chalk P. O. Box 474 Cookeville, Tennessee

Dear Brother Chalk:

Thanks for your letter expressing an interest in the McGarvey Fellowships available during the first six weeks of our '62 summer session. I am enclosing application forms which I believe will give you full information about the program.

If there is any part of it in which you need further help, feel free to ask questions.

Yours truly,

Vice President

WRS:cc

Enclosure